
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC; Date Recorded= 1992;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199201220000
02264

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 207

199201220000
02283

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 208 8 166 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:166
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
ADDITION,
PHASE II

199201220000
02291

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 212 7 130 Lot#:114
Book:7 Pg:130
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199201270000
02757

01/27/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

385 304

199201310000
03429

01/31/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

386 339 15 47 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:47
Desc:PARK
PLACE,

199201310000
03500

01/31/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

386 340 9 33 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

199202030000
03636

02/03/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

386 758 12 4 Lot#:103
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:ALSO
PAGES 5 & 6,
AUTUMN
RIDGE.

199202030000
03670

02/03/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

386 759

199202030000
03690

02/03/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

386 761

199202030000
03736

02/03/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

386 760 6 102 Lot#:19 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK.

199201220000
02133

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 211 11 122 Lot#:21
Book:11
Pg:122
Desc:AUDUBO
N FOREST,
1ST ADDITION

199201220000
02141

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 209 11 79 Lot#:93
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199201220000
02153

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 213



199201220000
02189

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 210 7 149 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK

199201220000
02182

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC.

384 216

199201220000
02196

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC.

384 216

199201220000
02205

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 206

199201220000
02224

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 215

199201220000
02234

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 205 Lot#:4
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 2ND
PHASE, 1ST
SECTOR

199201220000
02221

01/22/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

384 214 7 152 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:152
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 5TH
SECTOR

199202090000
04333

02/09/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 712 Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
MARGIN OF
PELHAM
HELENA
ROAD

199202190000
05377

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
GEORGE K &
ALICIA

389 712

199202190000
05433

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAG

389 714 Lot#:41 Blk:1
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE,
5TH ADDITION

199203120000
07215

03/12/1992
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

394 114 7 62 Lot#:39 Book:7
Pg:62
Desc:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES, 2ND
ADDITION

199207010001
27841

07/01/1992
10:56:42

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
LEONARD
GARY

199207010001
27851

07/01/1992
10:56:43

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
SCOTT D

199207150001
41521

07/15/1992
04:06:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES CREWS,
TOMMYE
PRIEST

199207160001
42811

07/16/1992
03:02:33

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES ETHRIDGE,
DAVID E

199207170001
43291

07/17/1992
11:02:18

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES STAPLES,
ROBERT M



199208100001
65951

08/10/1992
03:23:13

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES SPANICH,
DAVID A


