						1				ate Record	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201220000 02264	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	207				
199201220000 02283	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	208	8	166		Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:166 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST ADDITION, PHASE II
199201220000 02291	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	212	7	130		Lot#:114 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199201270000 02757	01/27/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	385	304				
199201310000 03429	01/31/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	386	339	15	47		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:47 Desc:PARK PLACE,
199201310000 03500	01/31/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	386	340	9	33		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
199202030000 03636	02/03/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	386	758	12	4		Lot#:103 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:ALSO PAGES 5 & 6, AUTUMN RIDGE.
199202030000 03670	02/03/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	386	759				
199202030000 03690	02/03/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	386	761				
199202030000 03736	02/03/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	386	760	6	102		Lot#:19 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOW BROOK.
199201220000 02133	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	211	11	122		Lot#:21 Book:11 Pg:122 Desc:AUDUBO N FOREST, 1ST ADDITION
199201220000 02141	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	209	11	79		Lot#:93 Book:11 Pg:79 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199201220000 02153	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	213				

199201220000 02189	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	210	7	149	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO SELKIRK
199201220000 02182	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.	384	216			
199201220000 02196	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC.	384	216			
199201220000 02205	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	206			
199201220000 02224	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	215			
199201220000 02234	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	205			Lot#:4 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 2ND PHASE, 1ST SECTOR
199201220000 02221	01/22/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	384	214	7	152	Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:152 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 5TH SECTOR
199202090000 04333	02/09/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	712			Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W1/2 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH MARGIN OF PELHAM HELENA ROAD
199202190000 05377	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, GEORGE K & ALICIA	389	712			
199202190000 05433	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAG	389	714			Lot#:41 Blk:1 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE, 5TH ADDITION
199203120000 07215	03/12/1992 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	394	114	7	62	Lot#:39 Book:7 Pg:62 Desc:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES, 2ND ADDITION
199207010001 27841	07/01/1992 10:56:42	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, LEONARD GARY					
199207010001 27851	07/01/1992 10:56:43	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, SCOTT D					
199207150001 41521	07/15/1992 04:06:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CREWS, TOMMYE PRIEST					
199207160001 42811	07/16/1992 03:02:33	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHRIDGE, DAVID E					
199207170001 43291	07/17/1992 11:02:18	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAPLES, ROBERT M					